Products Partners Support Contact eStore siteMap
Main Menu
About Medical Computing
Platforms
Solution & Services
Products
Product News
Applications

  Model Information
POC-S175
Ordering Information
Larger Image(s)
Datasheet (PDF)
Downloads
Slim Point-of-Care Terminal with
17" TFT LCD
Main Features
l Point-of-Care terminal for
eHealthcare/medical applications
l 17" LCD display
l Low audible noise
l Spill and dust resistant (IPX1)
l UL60601-1/EN60601-1, CE & FCC Class B
certified
l 802.11b/g WLAN module and touchscreen
(optional)
l 4100 mAh Li-battery pack (optional)
  Introduction
The POC-S175 is a medical multimedia Panel Computer that is UL60601-1/EN60601-1 approved.
The low audible noise of the POC-S175 makes it an ideal point-of-care solution for patients and
hospital practitioners. The POC-S175 is specially designed to resist spills and water damage, and
ensures dust resistance with its protected LCD, sealed ports and card slots. The 500:1 contrast
ratio of POC-S175 makes it a perfect image terminal for PACS and DICOM applications.
  Ordering Information
  Part Number Description
  POC-S175-060-BE  POC-S175 bare w/C-M 600MHz
  POC-S175-060-BTE  POC-S175 bare w/C-M 600MHz /Res.TS
  POC-S175-100-BE  POC-S175 bare w/C-M 1GHz
  POC-S175-100-BTE  POC-S175 bare w/C-M 1GHz /Res.TS
  POC-S175-110-BE  POC-S175 bare w/P-M 1.1GHz
  POC-S175-110-BTE  POC-S175 bare w/P-M 1.1GHz /Res.TS
  POC-S175-140-BE  POC-S175 bare w/P-M 1.4GHz
  POC-S175-140-BTE  POC-S175 bare w/P-M 1.4GHz /Res.TS
  Contact Information
  Office Tel Email
Advantech Headquarters  886-2-2792-7818   MKT.ACG@advantech.com.tw
Copyright © 1983-2007 Advantech Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved    |    Site Map    |    Privacy Policy